
GUYANDOTTE RIVER

CRUMP BRANCH

TH
OM

AS
 AV

E

")10

")4
WASHINGTON BLVD

PA
RK

WA
Y D

R

ELW
OOD D

R

RIVERSIDE DR

AP
PL

E S
T

BE
EC

H 
ST

PALAMAR CT
WO

OD
LA

ND
 D

R

THOMAS AVE

¬=

60
18

£¤60 ")4")10

RI
VE

R 
AV

E

WOODLAND DR

US 60 HWY

RIVE
R AV

E

MONEL AVE

GUYANDOTTE RIVER

AR
LIN

GT
ON

 BL
VD

ARLINGTON BLVD

LARKSPUR DR

CARLTON ST

ELW
OOD AVE

WILL
OUGHBY AVE

PA
RK

WA
Y D

R

FIRE STATION

HUNTINGTION PLAZA

US 60 HWY

GUYANDOTTE DISTRICT

WILLOUGHBY AVE

GU
YA

ND
OT

TE
 D

IST
RI

CT
CI

TY
 O

F H
UN

TIN
GT

ON

AR
LIN

GT
ON

 BL
VD

ALLEY

120 80

04-03K-4

04-03Q-1 04-03Q-2

04-03Q-23

04-03Q-23.3

04-03Q-23.4

04-03Q-78

04-07B-1

04-07B-3

04-07B-4

04-07B-5 04-07B-6

04-07B-7

04-07B-8
04-07B-12

04-07B-13
04-07B-14

04-07B-15

04-07B-16

04-07B-17

04-07B-18

04-07B-19

04-07B-20

04-07B-20.1

04-07B-21

04-07B-22

04-07B-23 04-07B-24

04-07B-54

04-07B-55

04-07B-56

04-07B-57

04-07B-60

04-07B-61

04-07B-62

04-07B-63
04-07B-64

04-07B-65

04-07B-66
04-07B-67

04-07B-68

04-07B-75

04-07B-76
04-07B-77

04-07B-78

04-07B-79

04-07B-80 04-07B-82

04-07B-83

04-07B-84

04-07B-85
04-07B-86

04-07B-87
04-07B-130

04-07B-131

04-07B-132

04-07B-133

04-07C-52.1

04-07C-52.2

05-49-285

05-49-324

05-49-325

05-49-326

05-49-392

05-49-436

05-50-50

05-50-50.1

05-50-51

05-50-52

05-50-53
05-50-58

05-50-67

05-50-72

05-50-77

05-50-103

05-50-103.1

05-50-104

05-50-106
05-50-107

05-50-108
05-50-109

05-50-112

05-50-122

05-50-133

05-50-137.1

05-50-157

05-50-179
05-50-181

05-50-183

05-50-185

05-50-186

05-50-188

05-50-189

05-50-217

05-50-220

05-50-221

05-50-223
05-50-225

05-50-227

05-50-229

05-50-230

05-50-232

05-50-233

05-50-235

05-50-237

05-50-240
05-50-240.1

05-50-241

05-50-243

05-50-244
05-50-246

05-50-247
05-50-249

05-50-263
05-50-264

05-50-26505-50-267

05-50-269

05-50-270
05-50-272

05-50-273

05-50-282
05-50-284

05-50-285

05-50-286

05-50-287

05-50-288

05-50-289

05-50-290

05-50-291

05-64-179

05-64-189

05-64-191

05-64-197

05-64-199

05-65-2.1

05-65-2.2

05-65-6

05-65-10

05-65-12

05-65-13

05-65-15

05-65-17

05-65-19

05-65-20

05-65-22

05-65-24

05-65-26

05-65-27

05-65-2805-65-30

05-65-31 05-65-33

05-65-35

05-65-38

05-65-40

05-65-41

05-65-42

05-65-44

05-65-46

05-65-48

05-65-49
05-65-50

05-65-52

05-65-53

05-65-55

05-65-56
05-65-60

05-65-64

05-65-68
05-65-70

05-65-72

05-65-73

05-65-75

05-65-77

05-65-78

05-65-80
05-65-81

05-65-83
05-65-84

05-65-86

05-65-87

05-65-89

05-65-91

05-65-92
05-65-94

05-65-97

05-65-99

05-65-100

05-65-101
05-65-103

05-65-104

05-65-106

05-65-10705-65-108

05-65-109

05-65-111
05-65-112

05-65-113

05-65-115

05-65-116

05-65-118

05-65-119

05-65-120

05-65-121 05-65-122

05-65-124 05-65-125

05-65-127

05-65-128

05-65-130

05-65-132

05-65-133

05-65-134

05-65-13505-65-136

05-65-137

05-65-138

05-65-139

05-65-140
05-65-14105-65-142

05-65-143

05-65-144
05-65-145

05-65-146
05-65-147

05-65-148

05-65-149

05-65-151

05-65-152
05-65-153

05-65-154
05-65-155

05-65-156

05-65-157

05-65-158

05-65-159

05-65-160

05-65-161

05-65-162

05-65-162.1

05-65-165
05-65-166

05-65-167

05-65-168

05-65-168.1

05-65-169

05-65-169.1

05-65-170

05-65-171

05-65-172
05-65-17305-65-17405-65-210

05-65-212 05-65-214

05-65-215 05-65-216
05-65-218

05-65-220 05-65-293.1

05-65-359

05-65-360

05-65-361

05-65-362

05-65-363

06-50-18 06-50-20

06-50-34

06-50-34.1
06-50-35 06-50-36

06-50-38

06-50-38.1
06-50-38.2

06-50-39

06-50-40

06-50-41

06-50-42

06-50-43

06-50-44

06-50-45

06-50-47 06-50-48

06-51-80
06-51-8106-51-82

06-51-83

06-51-84
06-51-85

06-51-86

06-51-86.1

06-51-179

06-50-46.1

06-50-46

05-50-137.3

05-50-137

06-50-37.1

06-50-37

05-50-191

05-50-195

05-50-194

06-65-380
05-65-365

05-50-121

05-50-68

05-50-73

05-50-119

05-50-78 05-50-114

05-50-114.1

05-50-80

05-50-113 05-50-114.2

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Map:   03P
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  CABELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 100 'Scale:

04-07 04-07C04-07B

04-03Q04-03P

Date, Map: 7/13/2023

Guyandotte DistrictTHIS DOCUMENT IS A TAX MAP: It is compiled for the purpose of taxation from
available record evidence and has not been field verified.  It is not a valid

survey plat.  The existence of data on this map does not imply any "official"
status to such data.  The Cabell County Assessor's Office assumes no liability

that might result from the inappropriate use of this document.

RESTRICTIONS: All tax maps created under the provisions of the reappraisal
legislation are the property Assessor of Cabell County, West Virginia and the
reproduction, copying, modification, distribution, or sale of any copies thereof
without the written permission of the Cabell County Assessor is prohibited by

law.


